



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

MAC No. 1311 of 2022

SMT. NANDA SONI **versus** M/S SURAJ PULSES INDUSTRIES

Order Sheet

18.08.2025	Mr. Pravin Kumar Tulsyan, Advocate for the appellant(s). List this matter before appropriate bench, as this appeal has been filed against the order/award passed by the Commissioner, Employees Compensation Act, 1923, Labour Court, Raipur. Sd/- (Sanjay K. Agrawal) Judge @dt!